
Delivery Address:5074 Shawland Road Jacksonville, Florida 32254

Voy: 1177 Dec. 10 Tues. Dec. 14 Fri. Dec. 18 Wed.

Voy: 1178 Dec. 26 Thurs Jan. 3 Fri. Jan. 7 Tues.

Voy: 1179 Jan. 14 Tues. Jan. 17 Fri. Jan. 21 Tues.

Voy: 1180 Jan. 21 Tues. Jan. 25 Sat. Jan. 29 Wed.

Voy: 1181 Feb. 4 Tues. Feb. 7 Fri. Feb. 11 Tues.

Voy: 1182 Feb. 11 Tues. Feb. 15 Sat. Feb. 19 Wed.

Voy: 1183 Feb. 25 Tues. Feb. 28 Fri. Mar. 3 Tues.

Voy: 1184 Mar. 3 Tues. Mar. 7 Sat. Mar. 11 Wed.

Voy: 1185 Mar. 17 Tues. Mar. 20 Fri. Mar. 24 Tues.

Voy: 1186 Mar. 24 Tues. Mar. 28 Sat. April 1 Wed.

Voy: 1187 April 7 Tues. April 10 Fri. April 14 Tues.

Voy: 1188 April 14 Tues. April 18 Sat. April 22 Wed.

Voy: 1189 April 28 Tues. May 1 Fri. May 5 Tues.

Voy: 1190 May 5 Tues. May 9 Sat. May 13 Wed.

Voy: 1191 May 19 Tues. May 22 Fri. May 26 Tues.

Voy: 1192 May 26 Tues. May 30 Sat. June 3 Wed.

Voy: 1193 June 9 Tues. June 12 Fri. June 16 Tues.

Voy: 1194 June 16 Tues. June 20 Sat. July 24 Wed.

Voy: 1195 June 30 Tues. July 3 Fri. July 7 Tues.

Voy: 1196 July 7 Tues. July 11 Sat. July 15 Wed.

Voy: 1197 July 21 Tues. July 24 Fri. July 28 Tues.

Voy: 1198 Aug. 4 Tues. Aug. 7 Fri. Aug. 11 Tues.

Voy: 1199 Aug. 11 Tues. Aug. 15 Sat. Aug. 19 Wed.

Voy: 1200 Aug. 25 Tues. Aug. 28 Fri. Sept. 1 Tues.

Voy: 1201 Sept. 1 Tues. Sept. 5 Sat. Sept. 9 Wed.

Voy: 1202 Sept. 15 Tues. Sept. 18 Fri. Sept. 22 Tues.

Voy: 1203 Sept. 22 Tues. Sept. 26 Sat. Sept. 30 Wed.

Voy: 1204 Oct. 6 Tues. Oct. 9 Fri. Oct. 13 Tues.

Voy: 1205 Oct. 13 Tues. Oct. 17 Sat. Oct. 21 Wed.

Voy: 1206 Oct. 27 Tues. Oct. 30 Fri. Nov. 3 Tues.

Voy: 1207 Nov. 3 Tues. Nov. 7 Sat. Nov. 13 Fri

Voy: 1208 Nov. 17 Tues. Nov. 20 Fri. Nov. 24 Tues.

Voy: 1209 Dec. 1 Tues. Dec. 4 Fri. Dec. 8 Tues.

Voy: 1210 Dec. 8 Tues. Dec. 12 Sat. Dec. 16 Wed.

Voy: 1211 Dec. 23 Wed Dec. 31 Thurs Jan. 5 Tues.

Voy: 1212 Jan. 5 Tues. Jan. 9 Sat. Jan. 13 Wed.

Sea Venture Overseas Shipping Ltd.

Cargo Receiving Hours: Monday - Friday 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM & 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Somers Isles Sailing Schedule
Year 2020

Vessel Arrives Bermuda

Direct Regular Service From Fernandina Beach, Florida to Hamilton, Bermuda

Cut Off Sails Fernandina


